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NATIONAL PARK SERVICE

PUBLIC MEETINGS

Public meetings to discuss proposed
management for Cape Krusenstern
National Monument, Kobuk Valley
Natlonal Park, and Noatak National
Preserve will be held at:

Kivalina Noatak
School Community Bldg.
Mon., April 29, Tues., April 30,
7:00 PM 7:00 PM
Noorvik Kiana
Community Bldg. Community Bldg.
Wed., May 1, Fri., May 3,
7:00 PM 7:00 PM
Kotzebue Ambler
NANA Museum Community Bldg.
Mon., May 6, Tues. May 7,
7:00 PM 7:00 PM
Kobuk Shungnak
City Office School
Wed., May 8, Thurs., May 9,
7:00 PM 7:00 PM
Selawik Buckland
Community Bldg. City Office
Fri., May 10, Tues., May 28,
7:00 PM 1:00 PM
Deering
City Office
- Tues., May 28,
7:00 PM

For further information contact;
Mack Shaver, Superintendent,

 P.O. Box 287, Kotzebue, AK 99752

(907) 442-3890




